
Est. 1895

Customer Service Fees

401 East Ninth Street
P.O. Box 628

Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0628
Phone 270-887-4246

Fax 270-887-2798
www.hwea-ky.com

After Hour Fee
Meter Test Fee
Service Fee
Returned Payment Fee
Credit Card Chargeback Fee
Meter Set / Account Change Fee
Meter Water/Sewer Infrastructure Surcharge

$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 20.00

(Fees e�ective June 27, 2019)

Miscellaneous Service Fees

Digital Radio Read Meter - (AMR/AMI)
Dual Fire Hydrant Flow Testing
Raise/Lower/Meter Box or Valve Box
Manhole Core
Single Lane Street Cut
Two Lane Street Cut
Raise/Lower Manhole/Barrel/Lateral
Raise/Lower Valve
Raise/Lower Fire Hydrant
Install Fire Hydrant

$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$ 1,000.00
Material Cost + 15%
Material Cost + 15%
Material Cost + 15%
Material Cost + 15%

July 1, 2019

Service Fee Schedule


