

401 East Ninth Street P.O. Box 628 Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0628 Phone 270-887-4246 Fax 270-887-2798 www.hwea-ky.com

July 1, 2019 Service Fee Schedule

Miscellaneous Service Fees

Digital Radio Read Meter - (AMR/A	MI) \$ 250.00
Dual Fire Hydrant Flow Testing	\$ 250.00
Raise/Lower/Meter Box or Valve Bo	x \$ 250.00
Manhole Core	\$ 500.00
Single Lane Street Cut	\$ 500.00
Two Lane Street Cut	\$ 1,000.00
Raise/Lower Manhole/Barrel/Lateral	Material Cost + 15%
Raise/Lower Valve	Material Cost + 15%
Raise/Lower Fire Hydrant	Material Cost + 15%
Install Fire Hydrant	Material Cost + 15%

Customer Service Fees

After Hour Fee	\$ 75.00
Meter Test Fee	\$ 75.00
Service Fee	\$ 50.00
Returned Payment Fee	\$ 50.00
Credit Card Chargeback Fee	\$ 75.00
Meter Set / Account Change Fee	\$ 35.00
Meter Water/Sewer Infrastructure Surcharge	\$ 20.00

(Fees effective June 27, 2019)